MENU

STARTERS

Nachos baked with Cheddar cheese
with hot and cheesy salsa

Cheese plate with walnuts and fruits
Marinated olives with herbs

Potato chips with garlic dip

Nuts

MAIN COURSE

Chicken nuggets with garlic dip and fresh vegetables
Homemade cheeseburger with potato chips
Spaghetti Aglio Olio

Traditional Club sandwich with chicken, bacon,
Cheddar cheese and French fries

Shrimps with cherry tomatoes, parmesan cheese,
rocket and baked baguette

Veg Burger with zucchini, aubergine, sweet peppers,
onion, cranberry dip and potato chips

Fettuccine with cream, mushrooms, pork noodles,
bacon, parmesan cheese

Spaghetti with salmon, cream, baby spinach,

garlic and parmesan cheese

100 g
150 g

100 g
100 g

6 pc

200 g
200 g
120 ¢
12 pc
150 g

200 g

200 g

185,-
235,-
160,-

165,-
60,-

235,-
270,-
210,-
260,-
325,-
245,-

235,-

235,-



WTASTY
BURGER

Homemade cheeseburger with potato chips 200 g 270,-



SALAD MENU

Caesar salad with chicken breast, croutons, 300 g
anchovy dressing and parmesan cheese

Greek salad with seasonal vegetables, onion, 300 g
olives and feta cheese

Salad with grilled goat cheese, cherry tomatoes, 300 g

lime dressing, rocket, baby spinach

DESSERTS

Apple strudel with vanilla ice cream
Chocolate fondue with season fruits
Warm raspberries with vanilla ice cream

Homemade pancakes with sour cream and forest fruit dip

List of alergens available at the bar.

235,-

235,-

235,-

110,-
130,-
115,-
115,-



ELICIOUS

SWEET
PANCAKES

Homemade pancakes with sour cream and forest fruit dip 115,-



