# MENU

### **STARTERS**

Nachos baked with Cheddar cheese	100 g	185,-
with hot and cheesy salsa		
Cheese plate with walnuts and fruits	150 g	235,-
Marinated olives with herbs	100 g	160,-
Potato chips with garlic dip	100 g	165,-
Nuts		60,-

# **MAIN COURSE**

Chicken nuggets with garlic dip and fresh vegetables	6 рс	235,-
Homemade cheeseburger with potato chips	200 g	270,-
Spaghetti Aglio Olio	200 g	210,-
Traditional Club sandwich with chicken, bacon,	120 g	260,-
Cheddar cheese and French fries		
Shrimps with cherry tomatoes, parmesan cheese,	12 pc	325,-
rocket and baked baguette		
Veg Burger with zucchini, aubergine, sweet peppers,	150 g	245,-
onion, cranberry dip and potato chips		
Fettuccine with cream, mushrooms, pork noodles,	200 g	235,-
bacon, parmesan cheese		
Spaghetti with salmon, cream, baby spinach,	200 g	235,-
garlic and parmesan cheese		



# **SALAD MENU**

Caesar salad with chicken breast, croutons,	300 g	235,-
anchovy dressing and parmesan cheese		
Greek salad with seasonal vegetables, onion,	300 g	235,-
olives and feta cheese		
Salad with grilled goat cheese, cherry tomatoes,	300 g	235,-
lime dressing, rocket, baby spinach		

### **DESSERTS**

Apple strudel with vanilla ice cream	110,-
Chocolate fondue with season fruits	130,-
Warm raspberries with vanilla ice cream	115,-
Homemade pancakes with sour cream and forest fruit dip	115,-

List of alergens available at the bar.

